Dockets

Imagel Docket Number | Effective Da!el Counll Description

1

1

1

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
a8
a9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

1/23/2013
1/25/2013
2/1/2013
2/5/2013
2/5/2013
2/5/2013
2/14/2013
2/15/2013
2/20/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/22/2013
2/22/2013
2/25/2013
2/26/2013
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/5/2013
3/5/2013
3/7/2013
3/7/2013
3/11/2013
3/12/2013
3/18/2013
3/18/2013
3/19/2013
3/21/2013
3/22/2013
3/25/2013
3/27/2013
4/4/2013
4/8/2013
4/10/2013
4/12/2013
4/16/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013

4/19/2013

ORDER

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
RESPONSE TO:

RESPONSE TO:

RESPONSE TO:

COMPLAINT

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
MOTION

MOTION TO COMPEL

MOTION TO COMPEL

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
SUMMONS ISSUED

MOTION

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
ORDER

ORDER SETTING HEARING
NOTICE

MOTION TO WITHDRAW

NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION TO DISMISS

AGREED ORDER

ORDER

NOTICE OF HEARING

ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
ORDER

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

REQUEST FOR COPIES

ORDER




