Dockets				
Image	Docket Number	Effective Date	Count	Description
1	41	1/23/2013		ORDER
1	42	1/25/2013		NOTICE OF HEARING
1	43	2/1/2013		NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
1	44	2/5/2013		RESPONSE TO:
1	45	2/5/2013		RESPONSE TO:
1	46	2/5/2013		RESPONSE TO:
1	47	2/14/2013		COMPLAINT
1	48	2/15/2013		NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
1	49	2/20/2013		MOTION
1	50	2/21/2013		MOTION TO COMPEL
1	51	2/21/2013		MOTION TO COMPEL
0	52	2/22/2013		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
1	53	2/22/2013		SUMMONS ISSUED
1	54	2/25/2013		MOTION
1	55	2/26/2013		MOTION TO COMPEL
1	56	3/1/2013		NOTICE OF HEARING
1	57	3/1/2013		SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)
1	58	3/5/2013		NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
1	59	3/5/2013		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
1	60	3/7/2013		NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
1	61	3/7/2013		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
1	62	3/11/2013		ORDER
1	63	3/12/2013		ORDER SETTING HEARING
1	64	3/18/2013		NOTICE
1	65	3/18/2013		MOTION TO WITHDRAW
1	66	3/19/2013		NOTICE OF HEARING
1	67	3/21/2013		MOTION TO DISMISS
1	68	3/22/2013		AGREED ORDER
1	69	3/25/2013		ORDER
1	70	3/27/2013		NOTICE OF HEARING
1	71	4/4/2013		ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
1	72	4/8/2013		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
1	73	4/10/2013		ORDER
1	74	4/12/2013		NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
1	75	4/16/2013		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
0	76	4/19/2013		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
1	77	4/19/2013		SUMMONS ISSUED
1	78	4/19/2013		SUMMONS ISSUED
1	79	4/19/2013		REQUEST FOR COPIES
1	80	4/19/2013		ORDER